


Advances in Lattice Gauge Theory 2019

Monday 22 July 2019

Discussion: Organizational - 4/2-037 - TH meeting room (16:00 - 17:00)
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Tuesday 23 July 2019

Discussion - 4/3-006 - TH Conference Room (16:00 - 17:30)
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Wednesday 24 July 2019

Discussion - 4/3-006 - TH Conference Room (16:00 - 17:00)
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Thursday 25 July 2019

Discussion - 4/3-006 - TH Conference Room (16:00 - 17:00)
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Thursday 25 July 2019



Friday 26 July 2019

Discussion - 4/3-006 - TH Conference Room (14:30 - 16:00)

time [id] title presenter

14:30 [50] Discussions
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Monday 29 July 2019

Discussion - 4/3-006 - TH Conference Room (16:30 - 17:30)
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Monday 29 July 2019



Tuesday 30 July 2019

Discussion - 4/3-006 - TH Conference Room (16:00 - 17:00)

time [id] title presenter

16:00 [51] Discussion
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Wednesday 31 July 2019

Discussion - 4/3-006 - TH Conference Room (16:00 - 17:00)
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Wednesday 31 July 2019



Thursday 1 August 2019

Discussion - 4/3-006 - TH Conference Room (16:00 - 17:00)
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Friday 2 August 2019

Discussion - 4/3-006 - TH Conference Room (14:30 - 16:00)
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Monday 5 August 2019

Discussion - 4/3-006 - TH Conference Room (16:00 - 17:00)
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Tuesday 6 August 2019

Discussion - 4/3-006 - TH Conference Room (16:00 - 17:00)

 Advances in Lattice Gauge Theory 2019 / Programme

Page 12

Tuesday 6 August 2019



Wednesday 7 August 2019

Discussion - 4/3-006 - TH Conference Room (16:00 - 17:00)
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Thursday 8 August 2019

Discussion - 4/3-006 - TH Conference Room (16:00 - 17:00)
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